PIPE

K20.02428

WEIGHT 0,008 KG
PRODUCT QUANTITY IN THE PACKAGE 1

BRAND

STEYER
IVECO
DAF
VOLVO
MAN
MERCEDES

RENAULT

BRAND

OEM

0730 061 842

99022126500

2980534

692222

1526762

81.32562-0008

000 262 1253

5000283839

TYPE

16 S 1650/DG

16 S 1650/SG

16 S 130/10.14-0.72

16 S 130/11.46-0.85

165 130/13.68-1.00

16 S 130/14.29-0.82

16 'S 160/11.46-0.85

16'S 160/13.68-1.00

16 S 160/14.29-0.82

16 S 160/17.06-1.00

16 S 190/11.46-0.85

16'S 190/13.68-1.00

165 190/14.29-0.82



BRAND TYPE

ZF 16 S 190/17.06-1.00
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